
Calendar Year Dispatched Incidents Difference % 
Increase

Daily Dispatched
incidents

2011 380,941 1,044
2012 397,236 1,085
2013 406,088 1,113
2014 430,630 1,180
2015 464,416 1,272
2016 481,117 1,315
2017 492,717 1,350

2011 to 2017 111,776 29%

Calendar Year Incident Transports Difference % 
Increase

Daily Incident
Patient Transports

2011 196,788 539
2012 204,254 558
2013 204,851 561
2014 213,420 585
2015 223,134 611
2016 223,360 610
2017 223,057 611

2011 to 2017 26,269 13%

Large Metropolitan Annual Call Loads


